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Infinique’s Data Communication Products 



For close to a decade, innovation and excellence in quality have 

been the driving force behind Infinique's success. The end-to-end 

solutions strategy gives our customers the flexibility to deploy our 

products on projects of any size. 

High Performance and Reliable Data Comm Solutions  

Infinique has designed and developed quality products with affordable 

pricing for communication infrastructure solutions.  This position has been 

achieved through our core principle of delivering maximum                

performance through design excellence. We built our business and   

products based on high product quality, trust, excellent service and with 

an aim to deliver first class service and solutions to our customers. 

 

Fiber Systems 

Infinique’s fiber solutions are designed for communication needs of 

higher capacity and support up to and beyond 10 Gb/s data      

throughput. They are an ideal fiber solution for high-speed LAN         

backbones, storage area networks (SAN) and FTTH applications. 

Copper Systems 

End-to-end copper solution of Infinique range from cables, patch     

panels, patch cords, jacks, face plates, and support different              

applications needs such as 10G Category, Category 6, Category 5E and 

Category 3.  

Enclosures 

Infinique offers a wide range of enclosures which includes the Elite Series 

Server Cabinets, FTTX  cabinets, single and double section cabinets.  Our 

Elite server cabinets are designed for applications that  require the     

highest quality and most advanced features. These server cabinets    

provide quality, protection and security for mission critical equipment.  To 

complement the enclosures we offer a wide range of shelving, power, 

temperature control, cooling units and grounding bars.   

Conformance  

Infinique products are manufactured from high quality materials and  are 

fully compliant with the industry standards providing customers the     

confidence about guaranteed product performance. 



Fiber Systems 
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Fiber Cable  

     

IFOCSMDC2 

Indoor FTTH Drop Cable 

IFOCSMDCO2 

Outdoor FTTH Drop Cable 

IFOCSMLT12 

Central Loose Tube Cable 

IFOCSMLT12A 

Armored Central Loose Tube 

Cable 

IFOCSMLT144B 

Rugged Armored Central 

Loose Tube Cable 

     

IFOCM2BTB12 

Bend Insensitive Tight Buffer 

Cable 

IFOCM3FR8 

Indoor Flat Ribbon Cable 

IFOCSMLT48  

Stranded Loose Cable 

IFOCM2ITB12 

Indoor Tight Buffer Cable 

IFOCM3TB48 

Tight Buffer Cable Round  

Construction 

Fiber Patch Cords and Pigtails  

     

IFPCSMLCLCD3 

LC-PC Duplex Singlemode 

Patch Cord 

IFAPCSMFCFCD3 

FC-APC Singlemode   

Duplex Patch Cord 

IFPTSMLC1 

LC-PC Singlemode Pigtail 

IFPCM3SCSCDN 

SC-PC Multimode OM3   

Duplex Patch Cord 

IFPCM3STSTD3 

ST-PC Multimode OM3 Duplex 

Patch Cord 3M 

Fiber Connectors  

 
    

IQCSMSC9 

Quick Connector SC-PC 

Singlemode 900μm  

IAQCSMSC9 

Quick Connector SC-APC 

Singlemode 900μm  

IFCSMST3  

ST-PC Singlemode Connec-

tor 3mm 

IFCMMST3  

ST-PC Multimode Connector 

3mm 

IFCMMSC3  

SC-PC Multimode Connector 

3mm 



Fiber Systems 
Fiber Adapter   

    

IFAMMSCSCS  

SC-SC, Multimode, Simplex Adaptor 

IFAMMSCFCS  

SC-FC, Multimode, Simplex Adaptor 

IFAMMLCLCD  

LC-LC, Multimode, Duplex Adaptor 

IFAMMLCLCS  

LC-LC, Multimode, Simplex   

Adaptor 

Fiber Attenuators  

    

IFATMFLCU7  

LC Male to LC Female UPC 7 dB 

IFATMFSCA7  

SC Male to SC Female APC 5 dB 

IFATMFSTU20   

ST Male to SC Female UPC 20 dB 

IFATMFFCA20  

FC Male to FC Female APC 10 dB 

Fiber Management  

    

MP031U  

FAS-NET Modular Sliding Patch Panel 

1U  

IFRMPP24SCS  

High Density Sliding Patch Panel (48 

Ports) 

MP143U  

FAS-NET MPO Chassis, 14 Vertical 

Slots, 3U  

IFDSC-48   

Fire Retardant Vertical Dome 

Splice Enclosure 48 Splices 

FAS-NET MTP-MPO Solution 

 
   

MCSMLC24 

FAS-NET MPO Cassette 24 LC     

Simplex 

MHCM3FLC12L 

FAS-NET MPO-LC Hydra Cable OM3 

12 Core  

MTCM312FFL01 

FAS-NET MPO-MPO Trunk Cable 

LSOH, 12 Cores MM OM3  

MP143U  

FAS-NET MPO Chassis, 14 Vertical 

Slots, 3U  

Infinique Data Comm Products  5 



Copper Systems 
Cable 

     

INC6AS4ORL 

Premium 10G S/FTP LSOH 

Cable 

INC6AU4GYL 

Premium 10G UTP LSOH 

Cable 

INC6U4BLR 

Premium Category 6 UTP 23 

AWG Cable 

INC6SU4GYR 

System Category 6 UTP 24 

AWG Cable 

INC5EU4GYR 

Category 5e UTP 24 AWG 

Cable 

Patch Cords 

     

INPC6AS1GYL 

Premium 10G S/FTP Latch 

Guard LSOH Patch Cord 1M 

INPC6AU2GYL 

Premium 10G UTP Half 

Boot LSOH Patch Cord 2M  

INPC6HB3GY 

Premium Category 6 UTP 

Half Boot Patch Cord 3M 

INPC63BL 

Category 6 UTP Slim Line 

Patch Cord 1M  

INPC5E2GY 

Category 5e UTP Slim Line 

Patch Cord 2M 

Patch Panel 

     

INPP6AU24MB  

Premium 10G UTP Patch 

Panel 24 Ports  

INPP624 

Category 6 Patch Panel 

24 Ports 

INPP5E24   

Category 5e Patch Panel  

24 Ports 

INPPT50   

High Density Voice Patch 

Panel 50 Ports 

INPPU24MB 

Unloaded Patch Panel 24 

Ports 

Keystone Jacks 

 
    

INEJ6AS180 

Premium 10G 180 Degree 

Shielded Keystone Jack 

INEJ6AD180WH 

Premium 10G 180 Degree 

UTP Keystone Jack 

INKJ6D180BK  

Category 6 180 Degree UTP 

Keystone Jack 

INKJ6D90WH  

Category 6 90 Degree UTP 

Keystone Jack 

INKJ5E90WH 

Category 5e 90 Degree UTP 

Keystone Jack 
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Copper Systems 
Work Area Outlets 

    

INFP286D   

UK Series Shuttered Decora Face 

Plate Dual Port 

INFP186   

UK Series Shuttered Face Plate Sin-

gle Port 

INFPA286   

UK Series Angled Un-Shuttered Face 

Plate  

INMFP286   

UK Se r ies  Decora Modu la r  

Face P la tes  

Cabinets and Accessories 

    

INCFU   

Cooling Fan Nominal Voltage  230V 

INPDU62M  

6 Way Rack Mountable PDU UK Type 

Outlet 13A 

INPDUNA6    

6 Way PDU NA Type Outlet Anodized 

Aluminum Body 

INDTCU220   

Digital Temperature Control Unit 

    

 IC60W55D9  

Elite Series Double Section 9U  

Cabinet 

IC60W45D6 

Elite Series Single Section 6U  

Cabinet 

IC60W15D12   

Elite Series FTTH ONU Cabinet 12U   

 
   

IC60W80D42  

Elite Series Server Cabinet  600 x 800 

42U 

IFSD80 

Fixed Shelf Depth 800 mm 

INMPB1U 

19” Rack Mountable Brush Panel  

INMPT5M   

Cable Management Panel with 

Fixed Metal Rings 
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